

Hati more to North more

NMP-2018

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Magadi Engineering

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jelgaabad

A.E. R.W.D. works SUB-DIVISION -

Kako

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - M/S Magadi Engineers works

NO - 2998

E.E. R.W.D. DIVISION - Jehanabad
A.E. R.W.D. SUB-DIVISION - Kayko

Measurement Book

No. 2998

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इसका पीपुल के
गठन के लिए रु. 100 (एक सौ) प्राप्त है
जिसे भी गाने दिए गए गाने, सहायक कि मुद्रा
के प्रमाणित करने के लिए कि प्रमाणित किया जाता है

Schedule PLV-Form No. 134

NOTES

NOTES

In recording detailed measurements, the following general instructions should be carefully observed:

- (a) Subject to such subsidiary orders as may be laid down by the local Government, detailed measurements should be recorded only by Executive or Assistant Engineers or by Executive subordinates in-charges of work to whom measurement books have been supplied by the Executive Engineer for the purpose.
- (b) All measurements should be bear taken down in a measurement book Form 23, issued for the purpose, no where else.
- (c) Each set of measurement should commende with entries tarting-
- (i) In the case fo bills for work done :-
- (a) Full name of work as given in estimate
- (b) Situation of work (c) Name of contractor.
- (d) Number and date of his agreement and
- (e) Date of measurement
- (i) "Stock", (ii) "Purchase" for direct issue to (here enter full name of work as given in estimate)
- (ii) "Purchase" for (here enter full name of work as given in estimate) Issued to contractor on and
- (d) Date of measurements and should end with the Paid initials of the officer marking the measurement, see also paragraph 24, A sultable abstract should than

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 26</u> Providing and Fixing					
logs board					
logs	1 x	2.00		2	2.00
maint.	1 x	1.00		2	1.00
					<u>3.00</u>
<u>Chamber</u>					
06/10/2024					
<u>At 22.08.2024</u>					
<u>Chamber</u>					
06/10/2024					
<u>At 22.08.2024</u>					
Work has been completed as per					
Agreement.					
<u>Chamber</u>					
06/10/2024					

Abstract of cost

41) Cracking and gubbing road

Qty vide TMB Page (02)

72697.86

$$0.9342 \text{ Hq} @ ₹ 72697.86 / \text{Hq} = 67914.00$$

42) Scrubbing Existing BT

Qty vide TMB Page (02)

$$547.47 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 20.39 / \text{m}^2 = 11163.00$$

11/3) Construction of shoulder

Qty vide TMB Page (15)

$$3993.53 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 3560.00 / \text{m}^3 @ ₹ 260.29 / \text{m}^3 = 926632.00$$

3/4) Const. of GSB Gr-II

Qty vide TMB Page (9)

$$194.25 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 1955.43 / \text{m}^3 = 379842.00$$

$$1385551.00$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1385551.00
(4/5) Paving, laying WBM-II					
Qty vol TMB Page (6)					
151.28 m ³ @ ₹ 4284.15/m ³ =					648106.00
(7/6) Paving WBM-III					
Qty vol TMB Page (8)					
1026.47 m ³ @ ₹ 3917.32/m ³ =					4021011.00
(9/7) P.A. prime coat with SS-1					
Qty vol TMB Page (10)					
13278.04 m ² @ ₹ 59.71/m ² =					792832.00
(12/8) Tack Coat on WBM-III					
Qty vol TMB Page (15)					
13278.04 m ² @ ₹ 20.40/m ² =					270872.00
(14/9) Tack Coat on BT					
Qty vol TMB Page (16)					
13278.04 m ² @ ₹ 16.99/m ² =					225594.00
(13/10) Patch work with M.S					
Qty vol TMB Page (15)					
13278.04 m ² @ ₹ 249.04/m ² =					3306763.00
(15/11) Paving SDBC					
Qty vol TMB Page (17)					
335.45 m ³ @ ₹ 12725.00/m ³ =					4268601.00
(8/12) Comp. of Dry lean concrete					
Qty vol TMB Page (9)					
28.62 m ³ @ ₹ 4027.141/m ³ =					115257.00
(10/13) Panel Comp. Pavement M-30					
Qty vol TMB Page (13)					
471.98 m ³ @ ₹ 454.500/m ³ =					806636.00

Continuation

18700748.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = 18700748.00	
(18/14) P&F Ordinary pun Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (13)					
600 @ ₹ 2713.92/each =					16284.00
(19/15) P&F 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (19)					
19.00 @ ₹ 784.80/each =					14911.00
(20/16) P&F 100 x 100 mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (19)					
624.00 @ ₹ 294.11/each =					183525.00
(21/17) Installation of Delineator					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
73.00 @ ₹ 829.00/each =					60254.00
(22/18) P&F 600 mm triangular					
Qty vide TMB Page (19)					
30.00 @ ₹ 4647.11/each =					139413.00
(23/19) P&F 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB Page (13)					
6.00 @ ₹ 6082.61/each =					36496.00
(24/20) P&F 600 x 450 mm board					
Qty vide TMB Page (19)					
8.00 @ ₹ 5935.67/each =					47485.00
(25/21) Painting on Conc. Surface					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
42.28 m ² @ ₹ 133.61/m ² =					56287.00
(26/22) Planting tree					
Qty vide TMB Page (19)					
178.00 @ ₹ 1251.15/each =					222705.00

Continuation

19478108.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					19478108.00
(26/27) PCC mm G.S.Y. Bonded					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
3.00 @ ₹ 11013.44/cum					33040.00
(16/25) Road marking on BT					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
750.40 m ² @ ₹ 886.39/m ²					665147.00
(7/26) Road marking on PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (18)					
238.0 m ² @ ₹ 995.29/m ²					236879.00
(5/27) B/Work in cm 183					
Qty vide TMB Page (6)					
14.52 m ² @ ₹ 625.90/m ²					90821.00
(6/28) Paving on B/W 124					
Qty vide TMB Page (7)					
421.28 m ² @ ₹ 180.23/m ²					75927.00
(6/29) Laying 300 mm dia NF-3R					
Qty vide TMB Page (7)					
70.00 m @ ₹ 821.34/m					57494.00
					20637416.00
Adol G.S.T @ 18%					3714735.00
Adol U.C. @ 1%					206374.00
Adol S.F.					265314.00
					24823839.00
Deduct 10% as per Regs (-)					2482384.00
					22341455.00
Banker					
76/1000					
DL 29.08.2024					

Continuation

Banker
76/1000
DL 22.08.2024

C & P
25/11/24

AS MAK Bill

WORKS VALU 18774332 = RS 22341455

MEMO OF PAYMENT

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) 9 Tay 21					375487
2) COST 1/					187744
3) COST 1/					187744
4) L-SUBS 1/					187744
5) Royalty					117480
6) Royalty (M.D)					588437
7) S Fee					470957
8) Byche					285242
					1941108
					20529057
Total					22341455

Passed for RS 22341455 = WORKS

Two crore Twenty three lakh forty one thousand four hundred

fifty five rupees

29/11/24
Executive Engineer
Divisional Accounts Officer (D. W) Division
Grade II
R.W.D. Works Div. Jehanabad

Continuation

